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Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk
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105143-92
242117-05
309480- 50
128471-43
149417- 37
309810- 89
242117-05
113896- 18
309480- 50
309810- 89
189956- 30
143229- 57
105143-92
113896- 18
149417- 37
309810- 89
215939- 17
215939- 17
309810- 89
242117-05
196268- 37
128471- 43
196268- 37
309480- 50
105143-92
308916-68
309810- 89
309810- 89
215939- 17
143229- 57
309810- 89
149417- 37
226529- 34
306330- 04
196650- 31
306330- 04
223658-73
143229- 57
306330- 04
128471- 43
109900- 96
105143-92
226529- 34
215939- 17
301906-42
128191-54
189956- 30
128191-54
189956- 30
189956- 30
149417- 37

CLOSE MARCEL
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
GOOSSENS ANTONI O
DETOLLENAERE ALBERT
DEBOCK. DELBRUYERE
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
Bl ENFAI T LUC
GOOSSENS ANTONI O
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
VAEREMANS VI NCENT
MALENGRE J. M
CLOSE MARCEL

Bl ENFAI T LUC
DEBCOCK. DELBRUYERE
EMPAI N JEAN. PH

L HEUREUX JEAN

L HEUREUX JEAN
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
BRULEZ P ET F
DETOLLENAERE ALBERT
BRULEZ P ET F
GOOSSENS ANTONI O
CLOSE MARCEL

GUI LLET. DEBOCK
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
EMPAI N JEAN. PH

L HEUREUX JEAN
MALENGRE J. M
EMPAI N JEAN. PH
DEBOCK. DELBRUYERE
SADOWSBKI . JEAN
REUMONT DAVI D
MANGAL- LECLOUX L
REUMONT DAVI D
MOUREAU. JEAN. PH
MALENGRE J. M
REUMONT DAVI D
DETOLLENAERE ALBERT
VANDERWALE J
CLOSE MARCEL
SADOWSKI . JEAN

L HEUREUX JEAN
DUJARDI N ANDRE
PAYEN J- Pl ERRE
VAEREMANS VI NCENT
PAYEN J- Pl ERRE
VAEREMANS VI NCENT
VAEREMANS VI NCENT
DEBCOCK. DELBRUYERE

Geneent

H ST- PA
RESSAI X
ST VAAS
ST- VAAS
LA HEST
HAI NE S
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
ST VAAS
HAI NE S
FAYT

ANDERLU
H ST- PA
RESSAI X
LA HEST
HAI NE S
BUVRI NN
BUVRI NN
HAI NE S
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
ST- VAAS
RESSAI X
ST VAAS
H ST- PA
CARNI ER
HAI NE S
HAI NE S
BUVRI NN
ANDERLU
HAI NE S

m >
Z0

N - N

N

NN
GQOOOUIOUITORROOOOOOONNOOUINOUINOONA~UIOO®

=N
O©O~NNO

=

=
NNNPANPRPOONOWRAOOUIOOOI

=

=

N

=

230127
224777
227467
228216
230774
230978
2
223739
2
2
232062
225673
2
2
2
3
222376
2
4
3
223910

224847
224195
227436
2
234897
3
3
3
232498
4

2
4
227389
225887

Ri ng
Bague

908475812
908875413
107565915
107572015
119695814
115542516
106248215
106157815
107560515
102704116
900581213
106103515
909964309
106151115
119694614
102700416
106120315
106120715
229474016
106203315
103168915
103051914
103163815
117864615
909644810
107530715
102701516
108170316
104840314
106263415
102700216
900532213
910300812
022262913
100466514
103118815
107587615
106103915
103205315
103069514
100127114
910547812
910300212
104841414
909348911
900709313
900580113
900708113
101723815
103224015
909746712
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